
青島航路　：　WK-18 青島航路　：　WK-19
航路CD 船名 航路CD 船名

港 門司 博多 威海 青島 港 門司 博多 威海 青島

ETA 5月1日 5月2日 5月3日 5月5日 ETA 5月8日 5月9日 5月10日 5月12日

CY OPEN 4月21日 4月24日 CY OPEN 4月26日 4月27日

CY CUT 4月28日 5月1日 CY CUT 5月2日 5月8日

港 東京 横浜 青島 港 東京 横浜 青島

ETA 5月2日 5月2日 5月5日 ETA 5月9日 5月9日 5月12日

CY OPEN 4月24日 4月25日 CY OPEN 4月27日 4月28日

CY CUT 5月1日 5月2日 CY CUT 5月8日 5月9日

港 名古屋 青島 港 名古屋 青島

ETA 5月2日 5月6日 ETA 5月9日 5月13日

CY OPEN 4月24日 CY OPEN 5月1日

CY CUT 5月1日 CY CUT 5月8日

港 大阪 神戸 青島 港 大阪 神戸 青島

ETA 5月2日 5月2日 5月5日 ETA 5月9日 5月9日 5月12日

CY OPEN 4月24日 4月24日 CY OPEN 4月27日 4月27日

CY CUT 5月1日 5月2日 CY CUT 5月8日 5月9日

QJX-7 MILD TEMPO 1719W

QJX-2 MILD CHORUS 1718W

QJX-8 JRS CORVUS 1719W

Voy.No. ス   ケ   ジ   ュ   ー   ル

QJX-1 OSG BOSSTEC 1719W

MILD CHORUS

MILD TEMPO

OSG BOSSTEC

1717WQJX-7

JRS CORVUS 1718WQJX-8

QJX-1

QJX-2

1718W

1718W

Voy.No. ス   ケ   ジ   ュ   ー   ル


